USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 15-18 GIRLS

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
38-Unattached 00:25:24.02 3
NorCal Striders 00:19:51.22 1
46-Unattached 00:22:52.65 1
Mission Valley Track & Field 00:28:48.28 1

RTS Race Timing Printed: 12/1/2024 1:15:14 PM Page: 1 of 3



USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 15-18 GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

RTS Race Timing Printed: 12/1/2024 1:15:14 PM Page: 2 of 3



USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 15-18 GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1

o b~ W N

RTS Race Timing

0

O O O o o

678
675
676
673
677
674

Elizabeth Merrill |

Melanie Rodriguez Ventura
Khloe Gonzales

Pauline Currier

Avni Gupta

Sally Han

Class

Chip Time

Team

K

A X XXX

00:19:51.22
00:20:06.88
00:22:52.65
00:23:03.20
00:28:48.28
00:33:01.99

Printed: 12/1/2024 1:15:14 PM

NorCal Striders
38-Unattached
46-Unattached
38-Unattached
Mission Valley Track & Field
38-Unattached

Page: 3 of 3



