USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 15-18 GIRLS

Team Overall Results		non-Scoring Teams
Place Name	Average Time Score	<u>Name</u>
		38-Unattached
		NorCal Striders

non-Scoring Teams						
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Finishers				
38-Unattached	00:25:24.02	3				
NorCal Striders	00:19:51.22	1				
46-Unattached	00:22:52.65	1				
Mission Valley Track & Field	00:28:48.28	1				

USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 15-18 GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 15-18 GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	Class	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	0	678	Elizabeth Merrill I	K	00:19:51.22	NorCal Striders
2	0	675	Melanie Rodriguez Ventura	K	00:20:06.88	38-Unattached
3	0	676	Khloe Gonzales	K	00:22:52.65	46-Unattached
4	0	673	Pauline Currier	K	00:23:03.20	38-Unattached
5	0	677	Avni Gupta	K	00:28:48.28	Mission Valley Track & Field
6	0	674	Sally Han	K	00:33:01.99	38-Unattached

RTS Race Timing Printed: 12/1/2024 1:15:14 PM Page: 3 of 3